
 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 150 JOHN BARTOL                         1 04:30:47 05:20:53 00:50:06 50.3 
                                           2 05:20:53 06:09:30 00:48:37 51.8 
                                           3 06:09:30 07:01:17 00:51:47 48.7 
                                           4 07:01:17 07:50:38 00:49:21 51.1 
                                           5 07:50:38 08:42:21 00:51:43 48.7 
                                           6 08:42:21 09:41:07 00:58:46 42.9 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:10:20 48.7 
 
 2  79 ERIC HARDIN                         1 04:30:03 05:19:35 00:49:32 50.9 
                                           2 05:19:35 06:06:25 00:46:50 53.8 
                                           3 06:06:25 06:53:48 00:47:23 53.2 
                                           4 06:53:48 07:53:27 00:59:39 42.2 
                                           5 07:53:27 08:47:31 00:54:04 46.6 
                                           6 08:47:31 09:40:25 00:52:54 47.6 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:10:22 48.7 
 
 3 117 WAYNE ELLIS                         1 04:30:17 05:23:10 00:52:53 47.7 
                                           2 05:23:10 06:16:58 00:53:48 46.8 
                                           3 06:16:58 07:13:42 00:56:44 44.4 
                                           4 07:13:42 08:10:07 00:56:25 44.7 
                                           5 08:10:07 09:07:26 00:57:19 44.0 
                                           6 09:07:26 10:07:55 01:00:29 41.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:37:38 44.8 
 
4  14 HEIDI STEELE                         1 04:31:18 05:20:48 00:49:30 50.9 
                                           2 05:20:48 06:19:13 00:58:25 43.1 
                                           3 06:19:13 07:34:15 01:15:02 33.6 
                                           4 07:34:15 08:41:17 01:07:02 37.6 
                                           5 08:41:17 09:45:31 01:04:14 39.2 
                                           6 09:45:31 10:46:15 01:00:44 41.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:14:57 40.3 



 5 197 CLARENCE CLEARY                     1 04:30:31 05:19:54 00:49:23 51.0 
                                           2 05:19:54 06:54:55 01:35:01 26.5 
                                           3 06:54:55 07:47:43 00:52:48 47.7 
                                           4 07:47:43 08:55:07 01:07:24 37.4 
                                           5 08:55:07 09:51:33 00:56:26 44.7 
                                           6 09:51:33 10:48:00 00:56:27 44.6 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:17:29 40.1 
 
6 135 MIKE PACEWIZCH                      1 04:29:47 05:23:08 00:53:21 47.2 
                                           2 05:23:08 06:31:48 01:08:40 36.7 
                                           3 06:31:48 08:19:21 01:47:33 23.4 
                                           4 08:19:21 09:22:07 01:02:46 40.1 
                                           5 09:22:07 10:25:06 01:02:59 40.0 
                                           6 10:25:06 11:31:06 01:06:00 38.2 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 07:01:19 35.9 
 
 7  16 CAMERON STEELE                      1 04:29:32 05:19:52 00:50:20 50.1 
                                           2 05:19:52 06:12:13 00:52:21 48.1 
                                           3 06:12:13 07:05:27 00:53:14 47.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:35:55 48.5 
 
 8 192 JAMES WARD                          1 04:31:03  NO LAPS  
 
 
Class 10  Results              FREEDOM 250 JULY 2015           July 18, 2015 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 1036 ANDY MARSOUN                       1 04:31:49 05:30:00 00:58:11 43.3 
                                           2 05:30:00 06:20:51 00:50:51 49.6 
                                           3 06:20:51 07:16:50 00:55:59 45.0 
                                           4 07:16:50 08:10:46 00:53:56 46.7 
                                           5 08:10:46 09:05:04 00:54:18 46.4 
                                           6 09:05:04 10:01:49 00:56:45 44.4 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:30:00 45.8 
 
 2 1085 JUSTIN DAVIS                       1 04:31:32 05:21:21 00:49:49 50.6 
                                           2 05:21:21 06:26:53 01:05:32 38.5 
                                           3 06:26:53 07:29:52 01:02:59 40.0 
                                           4 07:29:52 08:23:03 00:53:11 47.4 
                                           5 08:23:03 09:47:28 01:24:25 29.9 
                                           6 09:47:28 10:48:34 01:01:06 41.2 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:17:02 40.1 
 3 1096 ALLAN LINDSAY                      1 04:33:03 05:28:06 00:55:03 45.8 
                                           2 05:28:06 06:37:53 01:09:47 36.1 
                                           3 06:37:53 07:38:43 01:00:50 41.4 
                                           4 07:38:43 08:44:25 01:05:42 38.4 
                                           5 08:44:25 09:50:02 01:05:37 38.4 
                                           6 09:50:02 10:54:59 01:04:57 38.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:21:56 39.6 
 
 
 
 
 



 4 1056 JOHNNY BUSS                        1 04:33:18 05:41:50 01:08:32 36.8 
                                           2 05:41:50 06:44:47 01:02:57 40.0 
                                           3 06:44:47 07:48:24 01:03:37 39.6 
                                           4 07:48:24 08:44:14 00:55:50 45.1 
                                           5 08:44:14 10:00:26 01:16:12 33.1 
                                           6 10:00:26 10:57:16 00:56:50 44.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:23:58 39.4 
 
 5 1088 VINCENT TJELMELAND                 1 04:32:32 05:32:53 01:00:21 41.8 
                                           2 05:32:53 06:41:33 01:08:40 36.7 
                                           3 06:41:33 07:46:28 01:04:55 38.8 
                                           4 07:46:28 08:50:26 01:03:58 39.4 
                                           5 08:50:26 09:53:50 01:03:24 39.7 
                                           6 09:53:50 11:03:49 01:09:59 36.0 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:31:17 38.6 
 
 6 1055 SHANE EARN                         1 04:33:33 05:34:54 01:01:21 41.1 
                                           2 05:34:54 06:34:20 00:59:26 42.4 
                                           3 06:34:20 07:33:17 00:58:57 42.7 
                                           4 07:33:17 08:36:09 01:02:52 40.1 
                                           5 08:36:09 10:21:12 01:45:03 24.0 
                                           6 10:21:12 11:40:57 01:19:45 31.6 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 07:07:24 35.4 
 
 7 1097 DON MEYERS                         1 04:32:18 05:41:59 01:09:41 36.2 
                                           2 05:41:59 07:16:33 01:34:34 26.6 
                                           3 07:16:33 08:21:02 01:04:29 39.1 
                                           4 08:21:02 11:27:39 03:06:37 13.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:55:21 24.3 
 
 8 1040 DAVID NORRIS                       1 04:32:02 05:21:09 00:49:07 51.3 
                                           2 05:21:09 06:10:09 00:49:00 51.4 
                                           3 06:10:09 07:02:17 00:52:08 48.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:30:15 50.3 
 
 9 1099 LARRY BOLIN                        1 04:33:49 05:32:57 00:59:08 42.6 
                                           2 05:32:57 06:32:34 00:59:37 42.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 01:58:45 42.4 
 
10 1070 DAVID BARR                          1 04:32:47  NO LAPS  
 
11 1010 DAVE WOOD                           1 04:34:03  NO LAPS  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
Class 12  Results              FREEDOM 250 JULY 2015           July 18, 2015 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
1 1217 RALPH POTTS                         1 04:34:32 05:42:40 01:08:08 37.0 
                                           2 05:42:40 06:47:08 01:04:28 39.1 
                                           3 06:47:08 07:48:52 01:01:44 40.8 
                                           4 07:48:52 08:48:50 00:59:58 42.0 
                                           5 08:48:50 09:48:02 00:59:12 42.6 
                                           6 09:48:02 10:48:42 01:00:40 41.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:14:10 40.4 
 
2 1239 BRIAN POTTS                         1 04:34:18 05:33:29 00:59:11 42.6 
                                           2 05:33:29 06:45:04 01:11:35 35.2 
                                           3 06:45:04 07:45:27 01:00:23 41.7 
                                           4 07:45:27 08:52:27 01:07:00 37.6 
                                           5 08:52:27 10:01:11 01:08:44 36.7 
                                           6 10:01:11 11:08:35 01:07:24 41.0 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:34:17 44.7 
  
3 1253 RONNY WILSON                        1 04:35:03 05:37:18 01:02:15 40.5 
                                           2 05:37:18 06:40:02 01:02:44 40.2 
                                           3 06:40:02 07:43:11 01:03:09 39.9 
                                           4 07:43:11 08:46:21 01:03:10 39.9 
                                           5 08:46:21 09:57:47 01:11:26 35.3 
                                           6 09:57:47 11:09:58 01:12:11 34.9 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:34:55 38.3 
 
 4 1207 RYAN COHEE                         1 04:35:33 05:38:51 01:03:18 39.8 
                                           2 05:38:51 06:43:00 01:04:09 39.3 
                                           3 06:43:00 07:46:25 01:03:25 39.7 
                                           4 07:46:25 08:53:32 01:07:07 37.5 
                                           5 08:53:32 09:59:41 01:06:09 38.1 
                                           6 09:59:41 11:12:19 01:12:38 34.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:36:46 38.1 
 
 5 1220 MARTIN ANGUIANO                    1 04:35:16 05:47:30 01:12:14 34.9 
                                           2 05:47:30 06:56:01 01:08:31 36.8 
                                           3 06:56:01 08:12:47 01:16:46 32.8 
                                           4 08:12:47 09:35:46 01:22:59 30.4 
                                           5 09:35:46 11:02:17 01:26:31 29.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:27:01 32.6 
 
 6 1233 LOU FARRAR                         1 04:34:48 05:55:51 01:21:03 31.1 
                                           2 05:55:51 07:18:37 01:22:46 30.4 
                                           3 07:18:37 08:41:46 01:23:09 30.3 
                                           4 08:41:46 10:09:39 01:27:53 28.7 
                                           5 10:09:39 11:56:40 01:47:01 23.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 07:21:52 28.5 
 
 



Class 5  Results               FREEDOM 250 JULY 2015           July 18, 2015 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 547 ADAM SPITZ                          1 04:42:48 05:40:01 00:57:13 44.0 
                                           2 05:40:01 07:00:20 01:20:19 31.4 
                                           3 07:00:20 08:00:10 00:59:50 42.1 
                                           4 08:00:10 09:14:28 01:14:18 33.9 
                                           5 09:14:28 10:22:43 01:08:15 36.9 
                                           6 10:22:43 11:33:02 01:10:19 35.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:50:14 36.9 
 
 2 505 RICHARD GARAVITO                    1 04:43:32 05:42:20 00:58:48 42.9 
                                           2 05:42:20 07:34:01 01:51:41 22.6 
                                           3 07:34:01 08:36:36 01:02:35 40.3 
                                           4 08:36:36 09:40:19 01:03:43 39.6 
                                           5 09:40:19 10:44:19 01:04:00 39.4 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:00:47 34.9 
 
 3 545 WES TAYLOR                          1 04:43:03 05:53:32 01:10:29 35.8 
                                           2 05:53:32 07:09:37 01:16:05 33.1 
                                           3 07:09:37 08:28:13 01:18:36 32.1 
                                           4 08:28:13 09:46:38 01:18:25 32.1 
                                           5 09:46:38 11:12:57 01:26:19 29.2 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:29:54 32.3 
 
 4 509 CHRIS LAZENBY                       1 04:44:03 05:44:43 01:00:40 41.5 
                                           2 05:44:43 08:06:31 02:21:48 17.8 
                                           3 08:06:31 09:15:09 01:08:38 36.7 
                                           4 09:15:09 10:50:46 01:35:37 26.4 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:06:43 27.5 
 
 5 541 JESSE ARCHER                        1 04:43:17 05:55:12 01:11:55 35.0 
                                           2 05:55:12 08:49:19 02:54:07 14.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:06:02 20.5 
 
 6 501 RAUL SOLANO                         1 04:43:49  NO LAPS  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



CLASS 1600  Results           FREEDOM 250 JULY 2015            July 18, 2015 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 1634 CURT GEER                          1 04:39:02 05:33:01 00:53:59 46.7 
                                           2 05:33:01 06:26:20 00:53:19 47.3 
        KING Shocks                        3 06:26:20 07:20:36 00:54:16 46.4 
   MOST DOMINANT DRIVER                    4 07:20:36 08:16:02 00:55:26 45.5 
                                           5 08:16:02 09:16:44 01:00:42 41.5 
                                           6 09:16:44 10:22:19 01:05:35 38.4 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:43:17 44.0 
 
 2  WHEELER MORGAN                         1 04:38:48 05:35:04 00:56:16 44.8 
                                           2 05:35:04 06:31:26 00:56:22 44.7 
                                           3 06:31:26 07:28:44 00:57:18 44.0 
                                           4 07:28:44 08:26:00 00:57:16 44.0 
                                           5 08:26:00 09:26:24 01:00:24 41.7 
                                           6 09:26:24 10:26:40 01:00:16 41.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:47:52 43.5 
 
 3  1606 MITCHELL ALSUP                    1 04:37:17 05:34:58 00:57:41 43.7 
                                           2 05:34:58 06:33:25 00:58:27 43.1 
                                           3 06:33:25 07:35:06 01:01:41 40.9 
                                           4 07:35:06 08:32:22 00:57:16 44.0 
                                           5 08:32:22 09:53:11 01:20:49 31.2 
                                           6 09:53:11 11:11:32 01:18:21 32.2 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:34:15 38.4 
 
 4  1665 RULO SOLANO                       1 04:39:17 05:38:55 00:59:38 42.3 
                                           2 05:38:55 06:42:58 01:04:03 39.3 
                                           3 06:42:58 07:44:54 01:01:56 40.7 
                                           4 07:44:54 08:46:23 01:01:29 41.0 
                                           5 08:46:23 09:57:40 01:11:17 35.4 
                                           6 09:57:40 11:14:04 01:16:24 33.0 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:34:47 38.3 
 
 5  1699 MIKE MEEHAN                       1 04:36:48 05:34:20 00:57:32 43.8 
                                           2 05:34:20 06:38:23 01:04:03 39.3 
                                           3 06:38:23 07:38:59 01:00:36 41.6 
                                           4 07:38:59 08:39:46 01:00:47 41.5 
                                           5 08:39:46 10:04:07 01:24:21 29.9 
                                           6 10:04:07 11:13:42 01:09:35 36.2 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:36:54 38.1 
 
 6  1622 JEREMY CRAIG                      1 04:40:02 05:35:27 00:55:25 45.5 
                                           2 05:35:27 06:34:16 00:58:49 42.8 
          SABINA RACING                    3 06:34:16 07:30:30 00:56:14 44.8 
         TRUE GRIT AWARD                   4 07:30:30 08:31:18 01:00:48 41.4 
                                           5 08:31:18 10:15:33 01:44:15 24.2 
                                           6 10:15:33 11:39:18 01:23:45 30.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:59:16 36.1 
  
 
 
 



7  1631 BRYAN MEYERS                       1 04:36:03 05:33:27 00:57:24 43.9 
                                           2 05:33:27 07:02:24 01:28:57 28.3 
                                           3 07:02:24 08:05:22 01:02:58 40.0 
                                           4 08:05:22 09:12:54 01:07:32 37.3 
                                           5 09:12:54 10:20:46 01:07:52 37.1 
                                           6 10:20:46 11:35:30 01:14:44 33.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:59:27 36.0 
 
 8  1656 BLAKE PLOURD                      1 04:36:17 05:34:24 00:58:07 43.4 
                                           2 05:34:24 06:31:34 00:57:10 44.1 
                                           3 06:31:34 08:17:24 01:45:50 23.8 
                                           4 08:17:24 09:23:20 01:05:56 38.2 
                                           5 09:23:20 10:39:12 01:15:52 33.2 
                                           6 10:39:12 11:43:55 01:04:43 38.9 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 07:07:38 35.4 
 
 9  SCOTT BOYD                             1 04:37:32 06:54:50 02:17:18 18.4 
                                           2 06:54:50 08:24:34 01:29:44 28.1 
                                           3 08:24:34 09:40:53 01:16:19 33.0 
                                           4 09:40:53 10:45:42 01:04:49 38.9 
                                           5 10:45:42 11:54:59 01:09:17 36.4 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 07:17:27 28.8 
 
10  1609 JACK CLINKENBEARD                 1 04:37:03 05:37:54 01:00:51 41.4 
                                           2 05:37:54 06:48:06 01:10:12 35.9 
                                           3 06:48:06 07:56:30 01:08:24 36.8 
                                           4 07:56:30 09:05:40 01:09:10 36.4 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:28:37 37.5 
 
11  1602 MARTEE BURKE                      1 04:37:48 06:29:03 01:51:15 22.7 
                                           2 06:29:03 07:47:11 01:18:08 32.3 
                                           3 07:47:11 09:09:45 01:22:34 30.5 
                                           4 09:09:45 10:55:44 01:45:59 23.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:17:56 26.7 
 
12  1688 JOHNNY MALCOLM                    1 04:35:46 05:33:45 00:57:59 43.5 
                                           2 05:33:45 06:31:06 00:57:21 43.9 
                                           3 06:31:06 07:37:43 01:06:37 37.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:01:57 41.5 
 
13  1617 EMME HALL                         1 04:39:48 06:23:38 01:43:50 24.3 
                                           2 06:23:38 09:44:15 03:20:37 12.6 
                                           3 09:44:15 11:15:00 01:30:45 27.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:35:12 19.1 
 
14  1690 LORENZO RODRIGUEZ                 1 04:38:02 05:37:15 00:59:13 42.6 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 00:59:13 42.6 
 
15  1647 JEREMY HENDRICKSON                  1 04:36:32  NO LAPS  
 
16  1657 BRANDON EVERETT                     1 04:38:18  NO LAPS  



 
17  1683 AARON HAMILTON                      1 04:38:33  NO LAPS  
 
18  1628 MATT FERRATO                        1 04:39:32  NO LAPS  
 
 
 
CLASS 1400    Results           FREEDOM 250 JULY 2015           July 18, 2015 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1  1444 JERRY LARIMORE                    1 04:41:02 05:36:20 00:55:18 45.6 
                                           2 05:36:20 06:38:34 01:02:14 40.5 
                                           3 06:38:34 07:31:14 00:52:40 47.8 
                                           4 07:31:14 08:33:56 01:02:42 40.2 
                                           5 08:33:56 10:14:21 01:40:25 25.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:33:19 37.8 
 
 2  1441 ANDREW JACQUES                    1 04:42:18 05:44:24 01:02:06 40.6 
                                           2 05:44:24 06:52:05 01:07:41 37.2 
                                           3 06:52:05 07:54:51 01:02:46 40.1 
                                           4 07:54:51 09:17:33 01:22:42 30.5 
                                           5 09:17:33 10:31:01 01:13:28 34.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:48:43 36.1 
 
 3  1413 SAL GOMEZ                         1 04:40:32 05:37:01 00:56:29 44.6 
                                           2 05:37:01 06:39:20 01:02:19 40.4 
                                           3 06:39:20 07:38:07 00:58:47 42.9 
                                           4 07:38:07 08:39:05 01:00:58 41.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:58:33 42.3 
 
 4  1433 ALLEN BYMA                        1 04:42:32 05:39:53 00:57:21 43.9 
                                           2 05:39:53 09:02:27 03:22:34 12.4 
                                           3 09:02:27 10:16:48 01:14:21 33.9 
                                           4 10:16:48 11:21:57 01:05:09 38.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:39:25 25.2 
 
 5  1423 JEFF MUSGRAVE                     1 04:40:18 05:40:23 01:00:05 41.9 
                                           2 05:40:23 06:52:58 01:12:35 34.7 
                                           3 06:52:58 10:01:34 03:08:36 13.4 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:21:16 23.5 
 
  
6  1404 MIKE DECAMP                        1 04:41:32 05:55:40 01:14:08 34.0 
                                           2 05:55:40 07:08:44 01:13:04 34.5 
                                           3 07:08:44 10:17:30 03:08:46 13.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:35:58 22.5 
 
 7  1400 BRET JENKINS                      1 04:41:48 05:36:33 00:54:45 46.0 
                                           2 05:36:33 06:36:06 00:59:33 42.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 01:54:18 44.1 
 
  
 



8  1401 MARK CRUM                          1 04:41:17 05:39:43 00:58:26 43.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 00:58:26 43.1 
 
 9  700 DAN CHAMLEE                          1 04:40:48  NO LAPS  
 
10  1427 ADAM LEONHARDT                      1 04:42:02  NO LAPS  
 
 
 
CLASS 3000Results            FREEDOM 250 JULY 2015           July 18, 2015 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 3222 MIKES JAMS                         1 04:44:18 05:56:38 01:12:20 34.8 
                                           2 05:56:38 07:11:26 01:14:48 33.7 
                                           3 07:11:26 08:25:57 01:14:31 33.8 
                                           4 08:25:57 10:37:51 02:11:54 19.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:53:33 28.5 
 
 
CLASS 2000  Results            FREEDOM 250 JULY 2015            July 18, 2015 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1  2077 JUSTIN ANDERSON                   1 04:49:33 06:08:15 01:18:42 32.0 
                                           2 06:08:15 07:44:02 01:35:47 26.3 
                                           3 07:44:02 09:23:54 01:39:52 25.2 
                                           4 09:23:54 10:36:22 01:12:28 34.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:46:49 29.1 
 
 2  2053 THOMAS BYMA                       1 04:50:02 06:06:48 01:16:46 32.8 
                                           2 06:06:48 07:28:35 01:21:47 30.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:38:33 31.8 
 
 3  2052 THOMAS COON                       1 04:49:48 06:01:37 01:11:49 35.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 01:11:49 35.1 
 
 4  2095 DAVID BARR                        1 04:49:18  NO LAPS  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
CLASS 1350 Results           FREEDOM 250 JULY 2015             July 18, 2015 
  
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1  1545 JOHN MORGAN                       1 04:44:33 05:41:25 00:56:52 44.3 
                                           2 05:41:25 06:48:55 01:07:30 37.3 
                                           3 06:48:55 07:52:22 01:03:27 39.7 
                                           4 07:52:22 08:54:22 01:02:00 40.6 
                                           5 08:54:22 09:59:55 01:05:33 38.4 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:15:22 40.0 
 
 2  17 AUSTIN LESSEL                       1 04:44:48 06:05:53 01:21:05 31.1 
                                           2 06:05:53 07:10:22 01:04:29 39.1 
                                           3 07:10:22 08:17:09 01:06:47 37.7 
                                           4 08:17:09 09:28:32 01:11:23 35.3 
                                           5 09:28:32 10:34:49 01:06:17 38.0 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:50:01 36.0 
 
 3  1598 RICHARD WOODS                     1 04:45:03 05:50:32 01:05:29 38.5 
                                           2 05:50:32 06:57:41 01:07:09 37.5 
                                           3 06:57:41 08:04:13 01:06:32 37.9 
                                           4 08:04:13 09:23:00 01:18:47 32.0 
                                           5 09:23:00 10:40:13 01:17:13 32.6 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:55:10 35.5 
 
 
CLASS 1900 Results            FREEDOM 250 JULY 2015           July 18, 2015 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1  1946 CHRISTINA PERKINS                 1 04:49:03 05:50:51 01:01:48 40.8 
                                           2 05:50:51 08:33:11 02:42:20 15.5 
                                           3 08:33:11 09:53:17 01:20:06 31.5 
                                           4 09:53:17 11:19:58 01:26:41 29.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:30:55 25.8 
 
 
CLASS 9  Results               FREEDOM 250 JULY 2015           July 18, 2015 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 911 BRANDON HEALD                       1 04:47:32 06:03:35 01:16:03 33.1 
                                           2 06:03:35 07:09:23 01:05:48 38.3 
                                           3 07:09:23 08:22:29 01:13:06 34.5 
                                           4 08:22:29 09:35:42 01:13:13 34.4 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:48:10 35.0 
 
 2 990 MATT CREVELING                      1 04:48:19 05:59:30 01:11:11 35.4 
                                           2 05:59:30 07:15:40 01:16:10 33.1 
                                           3 07:15:40 08:30:35 01:14:55 33.6 
                                           4 08:30:35 09:46:19 01:15:44 33.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:58:00 33.8 
 
  
 



3 904 TYLER PETERSON                       1 04:46:48 05:57:29 01:10:41 35.7 
                                           2 05:57:29 07:36:46 01:39:17 25.4 
                                           3 07:36:46 08:48:24 01:11:38 35.2 
                                           4 08:48:24 10:00:41 01:12:17 34.9 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:13:53 32.1 
 
 4 903 STEVE CUNNINGHAM                    1 04:48:03 06:02:06 01:14:03 34.0 
                                           2 06:02:06 07:18:25 01:16:19 33.0 
                                           3 07:18:25 08:44:49 01:26:24 29.2 
                                           4 08:44:49 10:16:41 01:31:52 27.4 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:28:38 30.7 
 
 5 976 ROB MAC DONALD                      1 04:46:31 05:54:15 01:07:44 37.2 
                                           2 05:54:15 07:02:44 01:08:29 36.8 
                                           3 07:02:44 09:07:31 02:04:47 20.2 
                                           4 09:07:31 10:45:07 01:37:36 25.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:58:36 28.1 
 
 6 923 BRAIN CAUDILL                       1 04:48:48 06:23:28 01:34:40 26.6 
                                           2 06:23:28 07:39:37 01:16:09 33.1 
                                           3 07:39:37 09:19:29 01:39:52 25.2 
                                           4 09:19:29 10:50:59 01:31:30 27.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:02:11 27.8 
 
 7 928 KYLE VIZZO                          1 04:47:17 05:55:35 01:08:18 36.9 
                                           2 05:55:35 07:50:37 01:55:02 21.9 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:03:20 27.5 
 
 8 981 JOSEPH LUJAN                        1 04:47:48 09:53:08 05:05:20  8.3 
                                           2 09:53:08 11:33:57 01:40:49 25.0 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:46:09 12.4 
 
 9 979 JOSHUA DE VRIES                     1 04:47:04 05:52:44 01:05:40 38.4 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 01:05:40 38.4 
 
10 952 ZACH SIZELOVE                       1 04:46:17 05:53:57 01:07:40 37.2 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 01:07:40 37.2 
 
11 987 MARK CARTER                         1 04:48:33 06:50:31 02:01:58 20.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:01:58 20.7 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



CLASS 1300  Results            FREEDOM 250 JULY 2015           July 18, 2015 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1  1325 CHRISTY SIZELOVE                  1 04:45:18 05:59:18 01:14:00 34.1 
                                           2 05:59:18 07:09:54 01:10:36 35.7 
                                           3 07:09:54 08:32:43 01:22:49 30.4 
                                           4 08:32:43 09:40:33 01:07:50 37.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:55:15 34.1 
 
 2  1391 NELLIE KITTERMAN                  1 04:45:34 05:57:49 01:12:15 34.9 
                                           2 05:57:49 07:36:48 01:38:59 25.5 
                                           3 07:36:48 09:01:33 01:24:45 29.7 
                                           4 09:01:33 10:46:52 01:45:19 23.9 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:01:18 27.9 
 
 3  1307 JOE DESROSIERS                    1 04:46:02 06:00:18 01:14:16 33.9 
                                           2 06:00:18 07:37:47 01:37:29 25.9 
                                           3 07:37:47 09:07:39 01:29:52 28.0 
                                           4 09:07:39 11:45:48 02:38:09 15.9 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:59:46 24.0 
 
 4 110 BRIAN HARRIS                        1 04:45:48 05:53:01 01:07:13 37.5 
                                           2 05:53:01 07:17:57 01:24:56 29.7 
                                           3 07:17:57 08:40:12 01:22:15 30.6 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:54:24 32.3 
 


